2012 ASANWR Youth Championships
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday May 5™ - Session 1 results

Licensed Meet - No. NWR210
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EVENT 1 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time
Benjamin Kerry 16/08/96 Co Salford 4:08.54
50m 28.20 100m 59.60 150m 1:31.70 200m 2:04.00 250m 2:35.20 300m 3:06.60 350m 3:37.30 400m 4:08.54
2. Fraser Minnican 27/09/95  Co Liverpool 4:14.55
50m - 100m 59.80 150m - 200m 2:04.60 250m - 300m 3:09.70 350m - 400m 4:14.55
3. Shaun Muscroft 16/02/96 Co Manch Aq 4:14.92
50m - 100m 59.01 150m - 200m 2:04.42 250m - 300m 3:10.85 350m - 400m 4:14.92
4. Thomas Nelson 11/01/96  Wirral Metro 4:17.88
50m 28.90 100m 1:01.20 150m 1:34.10 200m 2:07.40 250m 2:39.90 300m 3:12.80 350m 3:45.82 400m 4:17.88
5. Jake Connor 09/10/96  Co Liverpool 4:18.24
50m 29.40 100m 1:01.40 150m 1:34.20 200m 2:06.80 250m 2:38.80 300m 3:11.90 350m - 400m 4:18.24
6. Joseph Whiteside 05/02/96  Southport 4:21.62
50m 29.40 100m 1:01.90 150m 1:34.80 200m 2:07.70 250m 2:40.60 300m 3:14.40 350m 3:48.20 400m 4:21.62
7. Robbie Christopherson ~ 02/06/96 SwimTrafford 4:24.73
50m - 100m 1:02.40 150m - 200m 2:09.50 250m - 300m 3:17.76 350m - 400m 4:24.73
8.  William Harding 15/12/95  Wirral Metro 4:26.05
50m - 100m 1:01.10 150m - 200m 2:08.80 250m - 300m 3:18.42 350m - 400m 4:26.05
9. James Edwards 27/01/97  Stockport Mo 4:28.83
50m - 100m 1:04.19 150m - 200m 2:12.72 250m - 300m 3:21.04 350m - 400m 4:28.83
10. Samuel Atkinson 02/03/97  Bolton Metro 4:30.28
50m - 100m 1:03.50 150m - 200m 2:13.50 250m - 300m 3:22.66 350m - 400m 4:30.28
11. Callum Chapple 25/05/96  Winsford 4:31.58
50m 29.70 100m 1:03.18 150m 1:37.96 200m 2:12.80 250m - 300m 3:23.89 350m - 400m 4:31.58
12. Mark Copparell 20/11/96  lo Man 4:34.53
50m - 100m 1:03.68 150m - 200m 2:14.20 250m - 300m 3:24.85 350m - 400m 4:34.53
13. Craig McNeil 18/03/97 Trafford Met 10 5:27.67
50m 36.60 100m 1:16.94 150m - 200m 2:41.97 250m - 300m 4:07.08 350m 4:48.59 400m 5:27.67
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time
Alex Dunk 22/02/95 Prescot 4:05.28
50m 27.51 100m 58.93 150m 1:30.56 200m 2:03.23 250m 2:33.61 300m 3:04.97 350m - 400m 4:05.28
2. Thomas Barton 22/04/94  Co Liverpool 4:13.26
50m - 100m 1:00.80 150m - 200m 2:06.20 250m 3:41.54 300m 3:10.20 350m - 400m 4:13.26
3. Sam Edwards 25/09/92  Stockport Mo 4:21.31
50m 29.30 100m 1:00.49 150m 1:33.18 200m 2:06.85 250m 2:40.79 300m 3:14.46 350m - 400m 4:21.31
4. Thomas Young 03/05/91 Co Manch Aq 8 4:59.74
50m 31.12 100m 1:06.07 150m 1:43.32 200m 2:21.62 250m - 300m 3:40.78 350m - 400m 4:59.74
EVENT 2 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name lub Time 50
1. Laura Kinley 27/04/96 Io Man 1:12.57 -
2. Georgina Evans 03/10/96  Co Liverpool 1:12.66
3. Rebecca Swales 01/03/96 Preston 1:12.81 -
4. Jade Legall 06/02/97  Co Liverpool 1:18.82 37.21
5. Jasmin Hamer 17/03/96 Wigan BEST 1:19.91 37.29
6. Melanie Rowland 13/12/95 Bebington 1:20.28 37.35
7. Katie Sutton 01/02/96 Alsager 1:20.74 37.79
8. Stephanie Brew 19/12/96 lo Man 1:20.79 -
9. Caitlin McNicholas 13/06/95 Warrington W 1:21.33 37.93
9. Kathryn Judkins 13/10/96 Aquabears 1:21.33 38.98
11. Philippa Doyle 27/03/97  Wirral Metro 1:22.01 38.51
12. Aimee Smith 29/11/96  Bolton Metro 1:23.05 38.83
13. Kathryn Price 05/12/96  Alsager 1:23.06 38.72
14. Bryony McCoy 18/06/96 Everton 1:23.66 -
15.  Anna Broadbent 11/10/95 Cockermouth 1:23.70 38.88
16. Georgina Roberts 23/10/95 Co Chester 1:25.13 -
17. Sophie Bell 27/03/97  Warrington W 1:25.33 40.50
18. Hannah Wallis 04/04/96  Warrington W 1:27.02 -
Ceri Gillett 25/07/96  Wirral Metro DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club Time 50
1. Charlotte Bradbury 27/05/95 Co Liverpool 1:11.54 -
2. Shannon Loder 09/09/94  Blackpool Aq 1:14.66 35.21
3. Laura Hyland 12/04/94  Southport 1:15.51 -
4. Jessica Chadwick 29/12/94  Preston 1:15.99
5. Rebecca Guy 15/08/92 Co Manch Aq 1:16.07
6. Grace Newlands 11/07/94  Cockermouth 1:16.62 -
7. Eleanor Jones 17/08/93  Stockport Mo 1:18.50 37.35
8.  Charlotte Britland 02/02/94 Pioneer 79 1:23.57 39.49
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EVENT 3 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Time 50
1. Cameron Austin 13/09/95 Blackpool Aq 2:07.75 28.56
2. Benjamin Kerry 16/08/96 Co Salford 2:10.43 28.90
3. Fraser Minnican 27/09/95 Co Liverpool 2:10.69 -
4. Lucas Arrona 14/04/96 Wigan BEST 2:19.10 30.55
5. Harry Pickering 24/03/97  Wirral Metro 2:19.53 30.93
6. Robert Hilton 17/10/96  Co Liverpool 2:22.34 30.76
7. Oliver Simpson 02/11/96  Stockport Mo 2:22.81 30.13
8. James Baugh 10/03/96 SwimTrafford 2:23.98 30.48
9. Thomas Guillon 10/01/96  Satellite 2:28.10 30.05
John Crawford 28/03/97 Chester Acad DQ SL-3L
17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Time 50
1. Jack Scott 05/1 1/94 Co L|verpool 2:09.17 28.64
2. Adam Fawl 20/07/94  Blackpool Aq 2:09.63 28.62
3. Brendan Spencer 02/03/95 Warrington W 2:10.78 28.06
4. Ben Wood 14/09/94  Stockport Mo 2:15.87 30.40
5. Simon Williams 28/06/94  Prescot 2:16.13 2913
6. Xander O'Neill 09/03/95 Co Manch Aq 2:18.54 30.23
7. Elliot Bloor 18/09/94  Crewe Flyers 2:20.90 -
8. James Day 04/05/93 Bebington 2:22.17 29.37
9. RyanKerr 25/03/95 Blackpool Aq 2:25.56 32.25
EVENT 4 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Cat Time 50
1. Jessica Fullalove 27/07/96 Co Manch Aq 2:09.78 30.23
Leah Peploe 15/12/96 Bolton Metro 2:10.38 29.78
3. Chloe Waddell 22/01/97  SwimTrafford 2:10.39 30.82
4, Katie Jepson 08/11/96  Preston 2:11.15 30.84
5. Niamh Ryan 06/12/96 Co Manch Aq 2:13.04 30.46
6. Alexandra Riach 02/04/96  Stockport Mo 2:14.99 3117
7. Alice Melling 03/02/96  Wirral Metro 2:15.28 31.25
8. Leah Evans 23/08/96 Warrington W 2:15.60 30.56
9. Lauren Smith 21/09/96  Warrington W 2:16.45 31.86
10. Chloe Middleham 03/10/96  Prescot 2:16.49 31.00
11. Rachel Heesom 13/11/95 Warrington W 2:16.62 3143
12. Katie Hands 04/09/96 Preston 2:17.58 31.57
13. Nicola Farrell 04/02/97 Co Salford 2:17.68 31.60
14. Shannon Brealey 11/10/96 Co Manch Aq 2:17.92 31.90
15. Ashleigh Backhouse 22/05/97  Cockermouth 2:18.21 31.89
16. Becky Walley 23/12/96 Copeland 2:18.41 31.34
17. Caitlin McNicholas 13/06/95 Warrington W 2:18.46 31.97
18. Amy Booth 31/01/97  Winsford 2:18.65 31.29
19. Aimee Harvey 11/12/95 Warrington W 2:19.07 32.22
20. Rebecca Hughes 29/12/96 Satellite 2:19.15 32.60
21. Emma Mason 10/04/97 Co Liverpool 2:19.18 32.22
22. Courtney Dodson 09/05/97  Prescot 2:19.20 32.66
23. Shannon Edwards 15/04/96 Co Salford 2:19.25 32.32
24. Laura Grace Joyce 10/01/96 Preston 2:19.65 31.23
25. Suzannah Bilsborough ~ 11/05/96 Preston 2:19.82 31.68
26. Bethany Wilcox 29/01/97 Co Salford 2:20.06 31.09
27. Sophie Bell 27/03/97  Warrington W 2:20.42 33.04
28. Megan Green 19/11/96 Preston 2:21.04 32.20
29. Abbie Voas 13/03/97  Wirral Metro 2:21.96 31.86
30. Hannah Wallis 04/04/96  Warrington W 2:23.80 33.04
Catherine Gradwell 31/10/95 Southport DQ ST-
17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club Cat Time 50
1. Emma Saunders 30/07/94 Co Manch Aq 2:05.61 29.15
2. Jessica Lloyd 14/03/95 Co Manch Aq 2:05.67 29.22
3. Victoria Garlick 29/07/94 Co Manch Aq 2:07.07 28.90
4. Megan Coppack 29/03/95  Wirral Metro 2:07.55 29.62
5. Rebecca Guy 15/08/92 Co Manch Aq 2:07.97 29.67
6. Lucy Swithenbank 19/02/94 Aquabears 2:10.41 30.11
7. Victoria Cunningham 28/05/94  Winsford 2:10.82 30.46
8. Martha Hirst 18/01/95 Preston 2:11.20 31.24
9. Lauren Toms 05/10/94 Co Manch Aq 2:11.93 30.08
10. Sophie Walker 01/01/95 Carnforth 2:15.66 30.63
11. Jodie Reynolds 25/03/95 Co Salford 2:21.69 32.62
12. Eleni Papadopoulos 20/07/92 Co Manch Aq 10 2:30.57 33.69
Shannon McGinty 06/12/94  Bolton Metro DQ ST-
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2012 ASANWR Youth Championships

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday May 5™ - Session 1 results
Licensed Meet - No. NWR210

EVENT 5 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Rebsults

Place Name
1. Samuel Timpany
2. Adam Ravenscroft
3. Thomas Arkle

4. Lucas Arrona

5. Aneirin Baker

6. James Simpson

7. Guy Davies

8. Harry Murphy

9

Robbie Christopherson

10. Charlie Keirl

11. Luke Pickles

12. Anthony West

13. Callum Chapple
Harry Adderley

17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name
1. Jack Barker
2. Matthew Nicholson
3. Christopher Steeples
4. Jordan Naylor
5. Kyle Boyek
6. Thomas Barton
7. James Flaherty
8. Philip Evans
9. James Owen
10. Richard Eccles
11. David Ellis
12. Adam Frost
13. Samuel Pickford
14. Nathan Barr
15. Jack Hedges
Jack Bridge

Cat Time
02/09/96 Carnforth 32.68
10/05/97 Warrington W 32.79
22/09/96 Satellite 33.02
14/04/96 Wigan BEST 33.27
29/01/96 Co Salford 33.35
11/10/95 SwimTrafford 33.47
25/10/96 lo Man 33.79
09/05/97 Preston 33.87
02/06/96 SwimTrafford 34.14
18/12/95 Co Salford 34.84
18/08/95 Burnley BOBC 35.70
15/08/96 Co Liverpool 36.38
25/05/96  Winsford 36.65
08/06/97 Aquabears DNC

Cat Time
10/03/95 CarI|sIe Aq 30.27
01/07/91 Carlisle Aq 30.40
09/06/92 Co Manch Aq 30.89
09/08/87 Co Salford 31.38
26/09/92 Co Manch Aq 31.62
22/04/94 Co Liverpool 31.73
10/01/93 Halton 32.16
02/04/94 Wigan BEST 32.26
26/08/91 Alsager 32.45
27/05/91 Pioneer 79 32.50
12/07/86 Co Manch Aq 13 3252
02/04/95  Knutsford 32.53
26/10/94  Alsager 32.64
07/07/92 Bebington 32.69
26/03/95 Co Manch Aq 34.24
12/05/94  Preston 9 DNC

EVENT 6 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Cat Time
1. Jessica Fullalove 27/07/96 Co Manch Aq 29.48
2. Lucy Doherty 08/03/96 Co Liverpool 30.86
3. Catherine Parker 04/08/95 Warrington W 31.05
4. Grace Morley 12/08/96 Wigan BEST 32.00
5. Isobel Woollons 24/10/96  Wirral Metro 32.02
6. Sarah Jervis 10/01/96  Northwich 32.55
7. Anna Broadbent 11/10/95 Cockermouth 32.56
8. Nicola Ball 27/01/96  Wirral Metro 32.58
9. Jessica Jervis 24/04/97  Wirral Metro 32.94
10. Jennifer Montague 29/12/96 Co Salford 33.21
11. Melanie Rowland 13/12/95 Bebington 33.22
12. Ellena Clarkson 20/01/97 Carnforth 33.24
12. Eleanor Bloor 27/03/96  Crewe Flyers 33.24
14. Louise Fielding 12/03/96  Stockport Mo 33.45
15. Georgia Hevey 30/08/95 Ulverston 33.60
16. Megan Green 19/11/96 Preston 33.69
17. Molly James 19/12/96  Winsford 33.79
18. Chloe Ashe 27/10/95  Blackpool Aq 33.83
19. Zarina Wilson 30/04/97  Ulverston 33.95
20. Laura Grace Joyce 10/01/96 Preston 33.96
21. Nicola Farrell 04/02/97 Co Salford 34.22
22. Hannah Robb 09/09/96  Co Liverpool 34.27
23. Katie Sutton 01/02/96  Alsager 34.30
24. Laura Kinley 27/04/96 lo Man 34.64
25. Kathryn Price 05/12/96  Alsager 34.68
17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Cat Time
1. Lauren Quigley 28/02/95 Co Manch Aq 29.50
2. Victoria Hevey 11/01/93  Ulverston 31.44
3. Stephanie Spencer 07/04/95 Carnforth 31.74
4. Jennifer Budden 24/01/93 Co Manch Aq 31.85
5. Jessica Thorpe 15/07/94 Wigan BEST 32.73
6. Charlotte Carter 25/02/95  Winsford 33.27
7. Chloe Maund 27/05/94  Northwich 33.85
8. Charlotte Britland 02/02/94  Pioneer 79 34.01
9. Eleni Papadopoulos 20/07/92 Co Manch Aq 10 3758
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EVENT 7 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
Cameron Austin 13/09/95 Blackpool Aq 4:43.62
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m 2:15.15 250m 2:56.82 300m 3:39.07 350m 4:11.99
2. Jack Smith 16/09/95 Preston 4:47.22
50m  30.11 100m 1:04.71 150m 1:43.29 200m 2:22.00 250m 3:00.05 300m 3:39.64 350m 4:14.29
3. Fraser Minnican 27/09/95 Co Liverpool 4:48.41
50m 30.05 100m 1:04.68 150m 1:42.33 200m 2:18.76 250m 3:00.21 300m 3:41.73 350m 4:15.80
4. Christian Peyton 10/07/95 Bolton Metro 4:53.34
50m - 100m - 150m 1:42.82 200m 2:20.07 250m 3:03.05 300m 3:46.41 350m 4:20.54
5. Robbie Christopherson ~ 02/06/96 SwimTrafford 4:55.25
50m 31.37 100m 1:07.15 150m 1:45.95 200m 2:24.82 250m 3:06.11 300m 3:47.72 350m 4:22.21
6. Thomas Nelson 11/01/96  Wirral Metro 4:55.82
50m 31.43 100m 1:08.45 150m 1:47.26 200m 2:24.49 250m 3:07.35 300m 3:50.14 350m 4:23.77
7. Ben Buckley 21/10/95 Crewe Flyers 4:57.48
50m 30.56 100m 1:05.27 150m 1:43.68 200m 2:22.49 250m 3:05.18 300m 3:49.44 350m 4:23.85
8. Michael Ross 30/12/95 Warrington W 5:00.07
50m 30.51 100m 1:06.88 150m 1:45.50 200m 2:24.16 250m 3:06.69 300m 3:49.71 350m 4:25.66
9. Harry Pickering 24/03/97  Wirral Metro 5:02.06
50m 31.12 100m 1:07.33 150m 1:46.92 200m 2:25.13 250m 3:09.36 300m 3:53.33 350m 4:27.56
10. Anthony West 15/08/96 Co Liverpool 5:05.89
50m 32.61 100m 1:09.31 150m 1:50.37 200m 2:29.58 250m 3:12.54 300m 3:13.48 350m 4:31.93
11. Robert Hilton 17/10/96 Co Liverpool 5:06.03
50m 31.44 100m 1:08.40 150m 1:48.70 200m 2:27.23 250m 3:12.33 300m 3:58.05 350m 4:33.19
12. Stephen Marshall 13/06/95 Blackpool Aq 5:09.28
50m 30.98 100m 1:07.69 150m 1:49.00 200m 2:28.80 250m 3:13.10 300m 3:59.14 350m 4:34.81
13. Shaun Muscroft 16/02/96 Co Manch Aq 5.09.64
50m - 100m - 150m 1:49.73 200m 2:28.97 250m 3:15.46 300m 4:02.70 350m 4:36.69
14. Nathan Oxborrow 10/11/95 Bolton Metro 5:15.94
50m 32.18 100m 1:09.68 150m 1:48.11 200m 2:25.90 250m 3:14.89 300m 4:04.93 350m 4:40.57
15. Samuel Timpany 02/09/96 Carnforth 5:23.53
50m 31.46 100m 1:09.71 150m 1:54.29 200m 2:35.90 250m 3:20.01 300m 4:05.61 350m 4:46.18
16. Audley Cruttenden 08/10/96  Wirral Metro 5:24.30
50m  31.41 100m 1:09.38 150m 1:53.85 200m 2:35.46 250m 3:21.64 300m 4:09.03 350m 4:47.22
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Jordan Theaker 20/11/93  Preston 4:41.35
50m 28.25 100m 1:02.07 150m 1:37.94 200m 2:13.73 250m 2:53.62 300m 3:34.67 350m 4:09.03
2. Brendan Spencer 02/03/95 Warrington W 4:50.42
50m 28.70 100m 1:02.65 150m 1:40.11 200m 2:16.71 250m 3:00.43 300m 3:44.64 350m 4:17.36
3. Adam Walker 03/03/94 Co Manch Aq 4:52.61
50m 30.03 100m 1:04.40 150m 1:43.58 200m 2:22.01 250m 3:04.11 300m 3:46.59 350m 4:19.74
EVENT 8 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Time 50
1. Georgia Barton 04/11/95 Preston 1:03.26 29.67
2. Isabella Centeleghe 01/05/96 Satellite 1:04.92 29.93
3. Charlotte Atkinson 29/11/96 lo Man 1:05.18 30.14
4. Leah Evans 23/08/96 Warrington W 1:05.34 30.46
5. Alexandra Riach 02/04/96  Stockport Mo 1:06.38 31.44
6. Francesca Chiappe 24/09/96 Co Salford 1:06.63 31.29
7. Lucy Davis 10/11/96 Preston 1:07.28 31.36
8. Grace Morley 12/08/96 Wigan BEST 1:07.75 31.12
9. Katie Bennett 18/08/95 Satellite 1:07.82 31.64
10. Ashleigh Backhouse 22/05/97  Cockermouth 1:07.83 31.53
11. Jessica Jervis 24/04/97  Wirral Metro 1:08.67 32.18
12. Shannon Brealey 11/10/96 Co Manch Aq 1:08.74 32.33
13. Katie Nightingale 11/02/97  Co Salford 1:08.79 32.39
14. Heather Lawson 20/09/95 SwimTrafford 1:09.06 3251
15. Alice Melling 03/02/96  Wirral Metro 1:09.29 32.51
16. Kerry Holding 14/03/96 Burnley BOBC 1:09.34 31.70
17. Katie Jepson 08/11/96  Preston 1:09.38 31.93
18. Lillie Tew-Weaver 30/11/96  Stockport Mo 1:09.55 32.12
19. Niamh Ryan 06/12/96 Co Manch Aq 1:10.25 32.30
20. Laura Mullany 01/06/97  Stockport Mo 1:10.60 34.43
21. Aimee Harvey 11/12/95 Warrington W 1:10.64 32.66
22. Molly James 19/12/96  Winsford 1:10.77 33.33
23. Chloe Fletcher 26/04/97  Stockport Mo 1:10.88 33.72
24. Hannah Jones 01/05/97 Co Salford 1:10.96 32.93
25. Philippa Doyle 27/03/97  Wirral Metro 1:11.26 3297
26. Heather Hulme 19/11/95 Alsager 1:11.50 33.05
27. Rachel Heesom 13/11/95 Warrington W 1:11.56 33.10
28. Chloe Ashe 27/10/95 Blackpool Aq 1:11.62 32.62
29. Katie Hands 04/09/96  Preston 1:12.44 34.01
30. Rebecca Hughes 29/12/96 Satellite 1:12.60 34.08
31. Anna Broadbent 11/10/95 Cockermouth 1:12.77 33.59
32. Kathryn Price 05/12/96  Alsager 1:12.84 33.88
33. Emma Mason 10/04/97 Co Liverpool 1:13.50 34.21

400m 4:43.62

400m 4:47.22

400m 4:48.41

400m 4:53.34

400m 4:55.25

400m 4:55.82

400m 4:57.48

400m 5:00.07

400m 5:02.06

400m 5:05.89

400m 5:06.03

400m 5:09.28

400m 5:09.64

400m 5:15.94

400m 5:23.53

400m 5:24.30

400m 4:41.35

400m 4:50.42

400m 4:52.61
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Ashleigh Dale
Megan Coppack
Kimberley Robinson
Jennifer Budden
Sophie Walker
Charlotte Carter
Jodie Reynolds
Victoria Hevey

Oliver Smith
Theodore Pender
Anthony Lucas
Ciaran Beard-Jones
Jordan Macdonald
Lewis Robinson
Michael Ross
Fraser Minnican
Antony Evitts

0. Alexander Law
. Andrew Kerr

. Harry Murphy

. Thomas Gilroy

. Scott Munro-Benett
. Peter Cunningham
. James Edwards

. Scott Coutts

. Patrick Pender

. Mark Copparell

. Craig McNeil

Harry Adderley
Ryen Spencer-Wolfe

Sam Horrocks
Luke Wood
Grant Quigley
Joe Elwood

Marcus Tyson
Samuel Pickford
Dominic Suggitt

. Christian Lawless
10. Nathan Barr

1
2
3
4,
5. Austin Wilson
6
7
8
9

20/04/94
29/03/95
18/05/95
24/01/93
01/01/95
25/02/95
25/03/95
11/01/93

17/06/96
02/07/95
07/09/95
17/07/95
03/03/97
13/03/97
30/12/95
27/09/95
28/12/95
15/01/96
22/02/96
09/05/97
03/09/96
05/03/97
29/01/96
27/01/97
19/07/95
02/07/95
20/11/96
18/03/97
08/06/97
09/11/96

1 5/01/94
19/03/91
18/05/93
30/09/93
15/01/95
12/12/92
26/10/94
14/11/94
22/11/94
07/07/92

11. Matthew Van De Waal-Sm 05/07/93

12. Simon Williams

13. Ryan Kerr

14. Joseph Briggs
15. Thomas Young
16. Nathan Timblin

28/06/94
25/03/95
12/06/94
03/05/91
02/05/93

17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name

Barrow
Wirral Metro
Stockport Mo
Co Manch Aq
Carnforth
Winsford

Co Salford
Ulverston

15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name

Club
Cockermouth
Bolton Metro
Preston
Stockport Mo
Southport
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Co Liverpool
Co Liverpool
Winsford
Barrow
Preston
Pioneer 79
Ulverston
Co Manch Aq
Stockport Mo
Crewe Flyers
Bolton Metro
lo Man
Trafford Met
Aquabears
Chester Acad

17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name

Co Manch Aq
Co Salford
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Ulverston
Alsager
Alsager
Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro
Bebington
Everton
Prescot
Blackpool Aq
Marple

Co Manch Aq
Stockport Mo
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EVENT 9 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
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EVENT 10 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM

15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name

1. Rebecca Swales
Charlotte Atkinson

3. Katie Bennett

4. LeahEvans

5. Jasmin Hamer

6. Grace Morley

7. Florie McLeish

8. Isobel Woollons

9

Nicola Ball

10. Laura Kinley

11. Lillie Tew-Weaver
12. Stephanie Brew
13. Caitlin McNicholas
14. Savanna Saunders
15. Shannon Brealey
16. Rachel Heesom
17. Chloe Waddell
18. Niamh Ryan

19. Chloe Middleham
20. Eleanor Bloor

21. Kathryn Price

22. Anna Broadbent
23. Laura Grace Joyce

01/03/96
29/11/96
18/08/95
23/08/96
17/03/96
12/08/96
10/10/95
24/10/96
27/01/96
27/04/96
30/11/96
19/12/96
13/06/95
17111/95
11/10/96
13/11/95
22/01/97
06/12/96
03/10/96
27/03/96
05/12/96
11/10/95
10/01/96

Club
Preston
lo Man
Satellite
Warrington W
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Blackpool Aq
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
lo Man
Stockport Mo
lo Man
Warrington W
Co Salford
Co Manch Aq
Warrington W
SwimTrafford
Co Manch Aq
Prescot
Crewe Flyers
Alsager
Cockermouth
Preston
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50
31.09
31.15
31.46
31.79
32.79
33.27
33.38

50
28.85
29.92
30.10
29.61
29.87
30.74
30.72
30.65
29.97
31.65
31.58
31.71
31.48
31.72
32.88
32.86
32.97
32.84
33.67
40.48

50
28.24
27.71
28.66
28.79
30.27
29.28
29.26
29.69
30.53
29.97
31.03
30.87
31.48
31.20
36.39
51.16

50
33.73
3148
31.93
31.01
32.98
3140
33.30
32.79
32.41
34.96
32.26
34.19
34.68
33.29
32.14
32.99
34.74
32.74
33.92
33.88
34.27
3411
34.09

150
:52.02
5377
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swimnorthwest 2012 ASANWR Youth Championships
S

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday May 5™ - Session 1 results
Licensed Meet - No. NWR210

24. Aimee Harvey 11/12/95  Warrington W

25. Sarah Jervis 10/01/96  Northwich

26. Sophie Bell 27/03/97 Warrington W

27. Hannah Jones 01/05/97 Co Salford

28. Bryony McCoy 18/06/96 Everton

29. Rebecca Hughes 29/12/96 Satellite

30. Courtney Dodson 09/05/97  Prescot

31. Bethany Wilcox 29/01/97 Co Salford
Hannah Wallis 04/04/96  Warrington W
Ceri Gillett 25/07/96  Wirral Metro
Heather Lawson 20/09/95 SwimTrafford

17 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Jessica Chadwick 29/12/94 Preston

2. Lucy Swithenbank 19/02/94 Aquabears

3. Grace Newlands 11/07/94  Cockermouth

4. Jessica Thorpe 15/07/94 Wigan BEST

5. Victoria Cunningham 28/05/94  Winsford

6. Charlotte Britland 02/02/94  Pioneer 79

EVENT 11 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name lub

1. Jack Smith 16/09/95 Preston

2. Jack Lewis 26/10/95 Co Liverpool

3. Aneirin Baker 29/01/96 Co Salford

4. Thomas Arkle 22/09/96  Satellite

5. Lucas Arrona 14/04/96 Wigan BEST

6. Guy Davies 25/10/96 lo Man

7. Adam Ravenscroft 10/05/97 Warrington W

8. Robbie Christopherson ~ 02/06/96 SwimTrafford

9. James Simpson 11/10/95 SwimTrafford

10. Harry Murphy 09/05/97  Preston

11. Ben Buckley 21/10/95 Crewe Flyers

12. Michael Ross 30/12/95 Warrington W

13. Anthony West 15/08/96 Co Liverpool

14. Samuel Timpany 02/09/96  Carnforth

15. Audley Cruttenden 08/10/96  Wirral Metro

16. Callum Chapple 25/05/96  Winsford

17 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Christopher Steeples 09/06/92 Co Manch Aq

2. Jack Barker 10/03/95 Carlisle Aq

3. John Blain 13/09/92 Barrow

4. Robert Bailey 14/03/95  Stockport Mo

5. Philip Evans 02/04/94  Wigan BEST
Jack Hedges 26/03/95 Co Manch Aq

EVENT 12 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Laura Kinley 27/04/96 Io Man

2. Francesca Chiappe 24/09/96 Co Salford

3. Isabella Centeleghe 01/05/96 Satellite

4. Charlotte Atkinson 29/11/96 lo Man

5. Lucy Doherty 08/03/96 Co Liverpool
6. Anna Broadbent 11/10/95 Cockermouth
7. Philippa Doyle 27/03/97  Wirral Metro
8. Katie Nightingale 11/02/97  Co Salford

9. Kerry Holding 14/03/96 Burnley BOBC
10. Katie Jepson 08/11/96  Preston

10. Leah Evans 23/08/96 Warrington W
12. Alice Melling 03/02/96  Wirral Metro
13. Laura Davies 04/02/97 Co Chester
13. Georgia Hevey 30/08/95  Ulverston

15. Laura Grace Joyce 10/01/96 Preston

15. Samantha Blundell 01/11/95  Ulverston

17. Louise Fielding 12/03/96  Stockport Mo
18. Sarah Hodgson 21/08/95 Lancaster

19. Kathryn Price 05/12/96  Alsager

20. Courtney Dodson 09/05/97  Prescot

21. Aimee Smith 29/11/96  Bolton Metro
22. Caitlin McNicholas 13/06/95 Warrington W
23. Chloe Waddell 22/01/97  SwimTrafford
24. Katie Sutton 01/02/96  Alsager

25. Lauren Smith 21/09/96  Warrington W
26. Nicola Farrell 04/02/97 Co Salford
27. Hannah Robb 09/09/96  Co Liverpool
28. Catherine Gradwell 31/10/95  Southport

28. Becky Walley 23/12/96 Copeland

30. Rebecca Hughes 29/12/96  Satellite
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Time
28.18
28.21
28.39
28.48
28.52
29.07
29.10
29.11
29.12
29.19
29.19
29.36
29.68
29.68
29.71
29.71
29.72
29.75
29.79
29.80
29.82
29.84
29.85
29.94
30.01
30.02
30.08
30.10
30.10
30.15

33.05
34.06
35.16
33.30
35.04
34.01
34.26
34.95

50
32.69
31.51
33.90
3345
34.37
35.25

50
34.55
34.08
33.79
35.13
35.05
35.74
35.96
36.34
36.43
37.06
37.22
37.45
38.55
36.84
39.22
38.91

50
33.21
33.99
35.03
35.79
35.10
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swimnorthwest 2012 ASANWR Youth Championships
R (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday May 5™ - Session 1 results
Licensed Meet - No. NWR210

30. Bethany Wilcox 29/01/97 Co Salford 30.15
32. Amy Booth 31/01/97  Winsford 30.16
33. Megan Green 19/11/96 Preston 30.21
34. Suzannah Bilsborough ~ 11/05/96 Preston 30.26
35. Chloe Middleham 03/10/96  Prescot 30.35
35. Rachel Heesom 13/11/95 Warrington W 30.35
37. Chloe Ashe 27/10/95  Blackpool Aq 30.36
38. Heather Hulme 19/11/95  Alsager 30.42
38. Chloe Fletcher 26/04/97  Stockport Mo 30.42
40. Emma Mason 10/04/97 Co Liverpool 30.49
41. Eleanor Bloor 27/03/96  Crewe Flyers 30.92
42. Jennifer Montague 29/12/96 Co Salford 30.93
43. Katie Hands 04/09/96  Preston 31.03
44. Aimee Harvey 11/12/95 Warrington W 31.30
Hannah Wallis 04/04/96  Warrington W DNC
Catherine Parker 04/08/95 Warrington W DQ ST-
17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Cat Time
1. Jessica Lloyd 14/03/95 Co Manch Aq 26.91
2. Lauren Quigley 28/02/95 Co Manch Aq 27.16
3. Rebecca Guy 15/08/92 Co Manch Aq 27.34
4. Victoria Cunningham 28/05/94  Winsford 27.36
5. Emma Saunders 30/07/94 Co Manch Aq 27.45
6. Megan Coppack 29/03/95  Wirral Metro 28.16
7. Jessica Thorpe 15/07/94 Wigan BEST 28.40
8. Victoria Hevey 11/01/93  Ulverston 28.55
9. Stephanie Spencer 07/04/95 Carnforth 28.76
10. Jessica Chadwick 29/12/94  Preston 28.88
11. Sophie Walker 01/01/95 Carnforth 29.55
12. Chloe Maund 27/05/94  Northwich 29.91
13. Marsha Banks 02/12/93 Burnley BOBC 29.95
14. Charlotte Carter 25/02/95  Winsford 30.18
15. Kimberley Robinson 18/05/95  Stockport Mo 30.55
16. Emma Wilmer 12/03/95 Winsford 30.86
17. Eleni Papadopoulos 20/07/92 Co Manch Aq 10  33.04
18. Samantha Lewis 01/04/92  Co Liverpool 9 4530
Hannah Armstrong 01/09/94  Co Salford DNC

EVENT 13 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Cat Time
1. Cameron Austin 13/09/95 Blackpool Aq 26.69
Antony Evitts 28/12/95 Co Liverpool 27.25
3. Bradley Ratcliffe 02/06/97 Co Manch Aq 27.55
4. Thomas Guillon 10/01/96 Satellite 21.75
5. Benjamin Kerry 16/08/96 Co Salford 27.78
6. Scott Munro-Benett 05/03/97  Ulverston 28.12
7. Luke Pickles 18/08/95 Burnley BOBC 2817
8. Robert Weighill 18/05/96 Co Liverpool 28.23
9. Harry Pickering 24/03/97  Wirral Metro 28.82
10. James Walker 20/01/96  Alsager 28.86
11. Alexander Law 15/01/96  Winsford 28.92
12. Matthew Breen 29/03/97 Co Chester 29.06
12. Samuel Timpany 02/09/96  Carnforth 29.06
14. John McKavett 17/12/96 Pioneer 79 29.17
15. Jack Graham 05/04/97 Oldham Aqua 29.19
16. Andrew McAlinden 30/11/95 Barrow 29.64
17. Stephen Marshall 13/06/95 Blackpool Aq 29.79
18. Andrew Kerr 22/02/96 Barrow 29.86
19. James Baugh 10/03/96 SwimTrafford 29.90
20. Callum Chapple 25/05/96  Winsford 29.93
21. Robbie Christopherson ~ 02/06/96 SwimTrafford 30.05
22. Joseph Akik 09/05/97  Bolton Metro 30.09
Harry Adderley 08/06/97 Aquabears DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Cat Time
1. Sam Horrocks 15/01/94 Co Manch Aq 25.50
2. Gary Johnson 20/08/87  Alsager 25.77
3. Adam Fawl 20/07/94  Blackpool Aq 25.97
4. Daniel Briggs 28/05/93 Co Manch Aq 26.11
5. Thomas Barton 22/04/94  Co Liverpool 26.41
5. Brendan Spencer 02/03/95 Warrington W 26.41
7. Austin Wilson 15/01/95 Ulverston 26.85
8. Joe Elwood 30/09/93 Co Manch Aq 26.92
9. Matthew Parks 15/06/93 Co Manch Aq 271.21
10. Matthew Nicholson 01/07/91 Carlisle Aq 27.23
11. Jack Scott 05/11/94  Co Liverpool 21.27
12. James Day 04/05/93 Bebington 27.39
13. Marcus Tyson 12/12/192  Alsager 271.41
14. Andrew Plummer 17/03/95 Wigan BEST 27.58
15. Nathan Barr 07/07/92 Bebington 27.89
16. Samuel Pickford 26/10/94  Alsager 28.19

17. Richard Eccles 27/05/91 Pioneer 79 28.29




swimnorthwest 2012 ASANWR Youth Championships
S

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday May 5™ - Session 1 results
Licensed Meet - No. NWR210

18. James Burke 19/01/95 Co Liverpool
19. Elliot Bloor 18/09/94 Crewe Flyers
20. Jack Holden 02/03/94  Preston

21. Craig Prime 02/07/85 Chester Acad
22. David Ellis 12/07/86 Co Manch Aq
23. Christopher Steeples 09/06/92 Co Manch Aq
24. Dalton Reid 19/03/95 Wigan BEST

25. Christopher Winstone 23/03/94 Co Salford

EVENT 14 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. Catherine Parker 04/08/95 Warrington W

2. Lucy Doherty 08/03/96 Co Liverpool

3. Jessica Fullalove 27/07/96 Co Manch Aq

4. Georgia Barton 04/11/95  Preston

5. Isobel Woollons 24/10/96  Wirral Metro

6. Lucy Davis 10/11/96 Preston

7. Savanna Saunders 17/11/95 Co Salford

8. Jessica Jervis 24/04/97  Wirral Metro

9. Nicola Ball 27/01/96  Wirral Metro

10. Grace Morley 12/08/96 Wigan BEST

11. Katie Bennett 18/08/95 Satellite

12. Heather Lawson 20/09/95 SwimTrafford

13. Melanie Rowland 13/12/95 Bebington

14. Charlotte Atkinson 29/11/96 lo Man

15. Lauren Whiteside 22/02/97  Southport

16. Jennifer Montague 29/12/96 Co Salford

17. Abbie Voas 13/03/97  Wirral Metro

18. Louise Fielding 12/03/96  Stockport Mo

19. Katie Sutton 01/02/96  Alsager

20. Sarah Jervis 10/01/96  Northwich

21. Elizabeth Oliver 13/04/97  Winsford

22. Samantha Blundell 01/11/95  Ulverston

23. Eleanor Bloor 27/03/96  Crewe Flyers

24. Megan Green 19/11/96 Preston

25. Laura Grace Joyce 10/01/96 Preston

26. Ellena Clarkson 20/01/97 Carnforth

27. Georgia Hevey 30/08/95 Ulverston

28. Kelly Sivill 12/12/95 Howe Bridge

28. Lauren Smith 21/09/96 Warrington W

30. Emma Mason 10/04/97 Co Liverpool

31. Anna Jones 22/05/97  Stockport Mo

32. Nicola Farrell 04/02/97 Co Salford

33. Rebecca Hughes 29/12/96  Satellite
Hannah Robb 09/09/96  Co Liverpool
Hannah Wallis 04/04/96  Warrington W

17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. Lauren Quigley 28/02/95 Co Manch Aq

2. Jennifer Budden 24/01/93 Co Manch Aq

3. Victoria Hevey 11/01/93  Ulverston

4. Charlotte Carter 25/02/95 Winsford

5. Emma Wilmer 12/03/95 Winsford

EVENT 15 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club
1. Theodore Pender 02/07/95 Bolton Metro
Robert Weighill 18/05/96 Co Liverpool
3. William Harding 15/12/95  Wirral Metro
4. Shaun Muscroft 16/02/96 Co Manch Aq
5. Jordan Macdonald 03/03/97  Southport
6. Benjamin Kerry 16/08/96 Co Salford
7. Oliver Smith 17/06/96 Cockermouth
8. Ciaran Beard-Jones 17/07/95  Stockport Mo
9. Jack Lewis 26/10/95 Co Liverpool
10. Bradley Ratcliffe 02/06/97 Co Manch Aq
11. Thomas Guillon 10/01/96  Satellite
12. Oliver Simpson 02/11/96  Stockport Mo
13. Christian Peyton 10/07/95 Bolton Metro
14. Jack Graham 05/04/97 Oldham Aqua
14. Callum Chapple 25/05/96  Winsford
16. James Simpson 11/10/95 SwimTrafford
17. Alexander Law 15/01/96 Winsford
18. Luke Pickles 18/08/95 Burnley BOBC
19. Patrick Pender 02/07/95 Bolton Metro
20. Anthony Lucas 07/09/95 Preston
21. Lewis Robinson 13/03/97  Stockport Mo
22. Nathan Oxborrow 10/11/95 Bolton Metro
23. Joseph Whiteside 05/02/96  Southport
24. Aneirin Baker 29/01/96 Co Salford
25. Samuel Atkinson 02/03/97 Bolton Metro
26. Charlie Keirl 18/12/95 Co Salford

27. Michael Ross 30/12/95 Warrington W
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2:22.79
2:29.16
2:31.57
2:34.27
2:36.70

Time
54.16
54.98
55.01
55.24
55.29
55.90
55.98
56.26
56.47
56.67
56.74
56.95
56.97
57.13
57.13
57.32
57.69
57.81
57.84
57.87
57.95
57.98
58.15
58.25
58.33
58.35
58.42

50
33.59
33.16
32.56
3342
34.86
33.85
34.84
34.71
34.61
34.51
35.66
35.09
34.56
3547
35.55
35.65
36.23
35.12
36.70
36.27
36.98
38.12
36.30
37.61
37.11
36.67
36.45
36.33
38.51
38.51
37.57
36.71
38.63

50
33.05
34.76
3548
35.55
36.34

50
26.56
26.70
26.57
26.79
26.59
27.08
26.30
27.39
21.27
27.32
27.58
27.54
2817
27.56
27.85
27.79
28.29
28.35
28.90
27.56
28.35
28.11
28.31
27.90
28.48
27.56
28.18
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47.23

=~
©
w

S°.O.C’.OP°.\‘.\‘P°S°.‘-"S°.°’S’".\‘P.‘-"?’.‘*’!\’!\’.—‘.—‘.—‘.—‘.C’.OP".‘O.\‘P’
NOPWEARARNOROWONCWRORARNDONDIRWENDOO
OSSN OCNOCRRNANOWRAONPROOWHINROIH SO




swimnorthwest
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2012 ASANWR Youth Championships
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday May 5™ - Session 1 results
Licensed Meet - No. NWR210

28. Rajan Bharaj 06/04/96 Bolton Metro

29. Callum Bond 18/06/95 Ulverston

30. John McKavett 17/12/96 Pioneer 79

31. Stephen Marshall 13/06/95 Blackpool Aq

32. Peter Cunningham 29/01/96 Co Manch Aq

33. James Edwards 27/01/97  Stockport Mo

34. James Baugh 10/03/96 SwimTrafford

35. Jake Connor 09/10/96  Co Liverpool

36. Scott Munro-Benett 05/03/97  Ulverston

37. Mark Copparelli 20/11/96 lo Man

38. Daniel Conniffe 17/01/96 Bolton Metro

39. James Walker 20/01/96  Alsager

40. Craig McNeil 18/03/97 Trafford Met
Antony Evitts 28/12/95 Co Liverpool

17 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name

1. Thomas Barton 22/04/94 Co leerpool

2. Matthew Parks 15/06/93 Co Manch Aq

3. Luke Wood 19/03/91 Co Salford

4. Daniel Briggs 28/05/93 Co Manch Aq

5. Alex Dunk 22/02/95  Prescot

6. Grant Quigley 18/05/93 Co Manch Aq

7. Kyle Boyek 26/09/92 Co Manch Aq

8. Jordan Theaker 20/11/93  Preston

9. Adam Frost 02/04/95  Knutsford

10. Samuel Davies 03/09/93 Co Manch Aq

11. Jordan Barlow 11/09/94  Co Liverpool

12. Adam Fawl 20/07/94  Blackpool Aq

13. Richard Eccles 27/05/91 Pioneer 79

14. Sam Horrocks 15/01/94 Co Manch Aq

15. Marcin Pyrzynski 10/06/85 Co Salford

16. Christian Lawless 22/11/94  Bolton Metro

16. Jack Barker 10/03/95 Carlisle Aq

18. Marcus Tyson 12/12/192  Alsager

19. Sam Edwards 25/09/92  Stockport Mo

20. Samuel West 06/01/94  Co Liverpool

21. Ben Wood 14/09/94  Stockport Mo

22. Andrew Plummer 17/03/95 Wigan BEST

23. Dominic Suggitt 14/11/94 Wigan BEST

24. Joseph Briggs 12/06/94 Marple

24. Elliot Bloor 18/09/94 Crewe Flyers

26. Matthew Van De Waal-Sm 05/07/93  Everton

27. Joe Elwood 30/09/93 Co Manch Aq

28. Simon Williams 28/06/94  Prescot

29. Samuel Pickford 26/10/94  Alsager

30. Brendan Spencer 02/03/95 Warrington W

31. Dalton Reid 19/03/95 Wigan BEST

32. James Burke 19/01/95 Co Liverpool

33. Christopher Winstone 23/03/94 Co Salford

34. Jack Bridge 12/05/94  Preston

35. Nathan Timblin 02/05/93  Stockport Mo
Curtis Corrie 06/06/95 Co Liverpool
Jack Holden 02/03/94  Preston

EVENT 16 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Chloe Waddell 22/01/97  SwimTrafford
50m 31.78 100m 1:05.86 150m 1:40.63
450m 5:09.32 500m 5:44.03 550m 6:18.27
2. Charlotte Atkinson 29/11/96 lo Man
50m 31.60 100m 1:06.23 150m 1:41.07
450m 5:13.40 500m 5:49.43 550m 6:25.35
3. Florie McLeish 10/10/95 Blackpool Aq
50m 31.33 100m 1:05.93 150m 1:41.05
450m 5:18.83 500m 5:55.54 550m 6:32.00
4.  Chloe Middleham 03/10/96 Prescot
50m 32.89 100m 1:09.58 150m 1:46.67
450m 5:28.21 500m 6:05.45 550m 6:42.25
5. Amy Booth 31/01/97  Winsford
50m 33.01 100m 1:09.42 150m 1:46.60
450m 5:31.26 500m 6:09.10 550m 6:46.97
6. Shannon Edwards 15/04/96 Co Salford
50m 3347 100m 1:09.89 150m 1:46.62
450m 5:32.05 500m 6:09.69 550m 6:47.60
7. Ashleigh Backhouse 22/05/97 Cockermouth
50m 34.02 100m 1:11.77 150m 1:49.13
450m 5:36.95 500m 6:14.68 550m 6:52.96
8. Becky Walley 23/12/96 Copeland
50m 33.86 100m 1:11.26 150m 1:49.41
450m 5:41.85 500m 6:20.15 550m 6:59.12

Leah Peploe

15/12/96  Bolton Metro

58.57
58.67
58.71
59.11
59.48
59.71
59.81
59.96
1:00.42
1:00.95
1:00.97
1:02.77
10 1:12.71
DNC

Cat Time

52.99
53.11
53.13
53.16
53.49
53.84
53.99
54.01
54.36
54.47
54.53
54.76
55.10
55.15
56.19
55.31
556.31
55.53
55.60
55.87
56.13
56.18
56.34
56.63
56.63
56.64
56.97
57.37
57.40
57.70
57.99
58.20
1:00.74
10 1:01.92
6 1:35.31
DNC
DNC

Time
9:07.70
200m 2:15.52
600m 6:52.72
9:19.70
200m 2:15.97
600m 7:01.09
9:32.83
200m 2:16.96
600m 7:08.77
9:44.35
200m 2:23.72
600m 7:19.96
9:52.91
200m 2:23.86
600m 7:24.94
9:53.46
200m 2:24.13
600m 7:25.39
9:59.23
200m 2:27.10
600m 7:30.91

10:13.52
200m 2:27.99
600m 7:38.15

DNC

250m 2:50.15
650m 7:27.00

250m 2:51.16
650m 7:37.22

250m 2:52.87
650m 7:45.26

250m 3:00.54
650m 7:56.90

250m 3:01.58
650m 8:02.13

250m 3:01.58
650m 8:03.02

250m 3:04.38
650m 8:08.99

250m 3:06.55
650m 8:17.71

300m 3:25.00
700m 8:00.86

300m 3:26.34
700m 8:12.46

300m 3:29.30
700m 8:22.21

300m 3:37.84
700m 8:34.53

300m 3:38.99
700m 8:39.84

300m 3:39.44
700m 8:40.31

300m 3:42.53
700m 8:47.22

300m 3:45.44
700m 8:56.55

27.99
27.68
271.70
28.52
29.01
28.87
28.84
29.14
28.81
29.15
29.14
29.66
34.29

50
25.78
26.05
25.79
26.47
26.32
26.48
25.71
25.98
26.20
26.31
26.63
26.39
26.94
25.96
26.46
26.56
26.57
26.39
26.87
27.02
271.11
26.94
26.58
27.09
27.24
27.18
26.78
271.23
27.14
27.07
21.76
28.09
29.33
29.85
47.04

350m 3:59.73
750m 8:34.38

350m 4:02.01
750m 8:46.72

350m 4:05.69
750m 8:58.17

350m 4:14.82
750m 9:09.45

350m 4:16.70
750m 9:17.06

350m 4:16.63
750m 9:17.43

350m 4:20.73
750m 9:23.76

350m 4:24.17
750m 9:35.30

400m 4:34.66
800m 9:07.70

400m 4:37.29
800m 9:19.70

400m 4:42.41
800m 9:32.83

400m 4:51.90
800m 9:44.35

400m 4:54.13
800m 9:52.91

400m 4:54.48
800m 9:53.46

400m 4:58.95
800m 9:59.23

400m 5:03.44
800m 10:13.52
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2012 ASANWR Youth Championships
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday May 5™ - Session 1 results

Licensed Meet - No. NWR210

17/18 Yrs Age Group - |§:‘|13” Results

1.

2.

3.

4.

Place Name Club Time
Victoria Garlick 29/07/94 Co Manch Aq 9:05.36
50m 29.88 100m 1:03.22 150m 1:37.02 200m 2:11.12 250m 2:45.29 300m 3:19.58
450m 5:02.98 500m 5:37.77 550m 6:12.64 600m 6:47.85 650m 7:22.74 700m 7:57.79
Martha Hirst 18/01/95 Preston 9:14.97
50m 31.78 100m 1:06.33 150m 1:41.57 200m 2:16.05 250m 2:50.99 300m 3:25.54
450m 5:10.96 500m 5:45.59 550m 6:21.38 600m 6:56.41 650m 7:31.65 700m 8:06.77
Lauren Toms 05/10/94 Co Manch Aq 9:17.47
50m 31.37 100m 1:05.45 150m 1:40.36 200m 2:15.48 250m 2:50.65 300m 3:25.77
450m 5:11.38 500m 5:46.94 550m 6:22.25 600m 6:57.80 650m 7:32.82 700m 8:08.38
Danielle Rowland 06/12/94 Bebington 9:53.42
50m 32.25 100m 1:08.44 150m 1:45.26 200m 2:22.65 250m 2:59.97 300m 3:37.37

450m 5:30.11 500m 6:08.51

550m 6:46.51 600m 7:24.71 650m 8:02.95 700m 8:40.77

350m 3:54.29
750m 8:32.47

350m 4:00.69
750m 8:41.96

350m 4:01.01
750m 8:43.30

350m 4:14.73
750m 9:18.23

400m 4:28.75
800m 9:05.36

400m 4:35.58
800m 9:14.97

400m 4:36.44
800m 9:17.47

400m 4:52.73
800m 9:53.42




